
Name email Phone Office Affiliation

Deb Allred deb_allred@yahoo.com 435-282-4037 Coldwell Banker Tremonton

Julia Andersen propertiesbyjulia@gmail.com 435-723-6101 Coldwell Banker Brigham

Brek Anderson brekanderson1@gmail.com 801-599-4299 Equity Real Estate-Davis

Kadee Anderson kadeejanderson@gmail.com 435-740-4869 Equity Real Estate - Davis

Matthew Anderson matthew6anderson@gmail.com 435-740-0759 Besst Realty Group - Brigham

Scott Anderson realestateandu@gmail.com 435-452-1867 Coldwell Banker  Tremonton

Jackie Bankhead jackielb.realtor@gmail.com 435-230-3107 Coldwell Banker Tremonton

Melanie Barber melanie.barber1@gmail.com 208-220-3828 Capener & Company

Amanda Bardwell kiwistone@hotmail.com 801-941-1681 Besst Realty Group - North Ogden

Kevin Bates kevin@kevinbates.net 801-389-9538 Equity Real Estate - Davis

Braxton Bennett brax.ben.bb@gmail.com 435-754-9659 Coldwell Banker Tugaw - Brigham

Andy Berchtold berch1964@msn.com 435-730-0824 Besst Realty Brigham

Caylee Bess caylee@brgut.com 801-920-2061 Besst Realty North Ogden

Lindee Bess lindee@lindeebess.com 801-458-9244 Besst Realty North Ogden

Shanne Blacker shblacker@outlook.com 435-730-4612 Canyon Gate

Karen Boudreau karenatbesst@hotmail.com 801-628-9318 Equity Real Estate - Davis

Teri Braegger forevrfamily16@gamil.com 435-339-3823 Equity Real Estate - Davis

Sarah Brocksmith listingsbysarah@gmail.com 435-932-0402 Equity Real Estate-Davis

Jennifer Brown jenbrown41@gmail.com 801-645-0878 Besst Realty North Ogden

Joseph Paul Buck paul-buck@leavitt.com 435-225-3364 Equity Real Estate-Davis

Kathleen Burnett kathleen.burnett44@gmail.com 435-881-1398 Adventure Realty

Laura Calder laura.d.calder@gmail.com 801-725-0194 Capener & Company

Amy Call callamycall@yahoo.com 435-730-1200 Coldwell Banker Brigham

Becca Cammack beccammack@gmail.com 801-718-6878 Besst Realty North Ogden

Micah Capener micah@clregroup.com 435-230-0585 Capener & Company

Cynthia Carlopoli ccarlopoli@yahoo.com 435-553-5285 Coldwell Banker Brigham

Elyse Carlson elysecarlson@hotmail.com 801-388-4110 Welcome Home

Neil Chadwick utahappraiser@yahoo.com 435-730-1655 Chadwick Appraisal

Jordan Checketts jordanchecketts@brgut.com 435-720-7424 Besst Realty Group North Ogden

J Mark Christensen markchristensenappraisals@gmail.com 801-458-7916 J Mark Christensen RE Appraisal

Mark E. Christensen utahboy37@yahoo.com 801-643-0585 All American Brigham
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Cindy Cisney Cindy.cisney@gmail.com 435-720-2004 All American Realty - Salt Lake

Tiffany Clark tclarkuthomes@gmail.com 435-695-3200 Farmhouse Realty Group

Monica Clevenger monicaclevenger@gmail.com 435-279-3319 Equity Real Estate - Davis

AnnMaree Conrad annmaree@clregroup.com 801-725-0497 Capener & Company

Jordan Conrad jordan@clregroup.com 435-237-2366 Capener & Company

Casey Crossman caseycrossman@gmail.com 435-225-2076 Equity Real Estate - Davis

Martell Dansie martell@myradhome.com 435-723-4663 Equity Real Estate-Davis

Sara Davenport sara@perfectfitrealestate.com 435-452-1950 Perfect Fit Real Estate

Jeannette Davis jeanettedavis03@gmail.com 435-232-7478 Century 21 Everest

Henry Diaz henrycdiaz@gmail.com 435-239-5911 Besst Realty Group Brigham

Rob Dilley dilleyappraiser@gmail.com 435-512-1737 Miller Appraisal Group

Morgan Dodson morgan@brgut.com 801-660-7721 Besst Realty North Ogden

Andrew Donaldson andrewdonaldsonrealty@gmail.com 435-237-1419 All American Brigham

Angela Duong angela@madhomesutah.com 435-225-5200 Coldwell Banker - Tremonton

Minh Duong minh@madhomesutah.com 435-225-3153 Coldwell Banker - Tremonton

Kimberly Durrans kimberlydurrans@gmail.com 435-723-6645 Besst Realty Group Brigham

Tom Edwards thomasledwards@yahoo.com 435-225-2620 Coldwell Banker Brigham 7705 N 2275 W, Honeyville 84314

Angie Erickson theangieerickson@gmail.com 801-645-1381 Besst Realty North Ogden

Lisa Estrada-Fonresca realtorlisaf@gmail.com 435-225-4475 Equity Real Estate - Davis

Mike Fazzio michaelfazzio@brgut.com 801-643-0200 Besst Realty North Ogden

Matt Finneran finster08@hotmail.com 801-458-3088 Besst Realty Group Brigham

Brandy Fowers brandyfowersrealtor@yahoo.com 801-726-9563 Farmhouse Realty Group

Russ Fowers russfowers@gmail.com 801-721-8150 Farmhouse Realty Group

Brian Griffiths wheelbrian@gmail.com 435-279-3772 Capener & Company

J. Scott Grover sgrover3186@gmail.com 435-279-3186 Coldwell Banker - Tremonton

Jacob Guy jacobguyrealestate@gmail.com 385-389-7744 Equity Real Estate - Davis

Lisa Hancock lkhancock@yahoo.com 435-279-4503 Coldwell Banker Tremonton

Kyle Hansen angusut@aol.com 435-225-6666 Hansen Appraisal

Lacey Hansen lacey.hansen13@gmail.com 435-230-8268 Rodeo Realty

Jay Harrison JayHarrisonRealEstate@gmail.com 435-757-9999 Adventure Realty

William Hochstedler broker@cachevalley.com 435-760-0456 Equity Real Estate - Bear River

Hope Hogge hcraven35@gmail.com 801-390-7537 Besst Realty North Ogden

Huntsman, Herman hermhuntsman@gmail.com 435-225-0875 Equity Real Estate - Bear River
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Mary-Elise Jenkins maryelise_jenkins@yahoo.com 435-225-3137 Besst Realty - Brigham

Linda Jensen welcomehomerealty@msn.com 435-279-6554 Welcome Home

Richard Jenson rhjenson@gmail.com 435-881-8516 Coldwell Banker Brigham

Tyson Jorgensen tyson@watermaderight.com 801-694-3569 Besst Realty Group - North Ogden

Trisha Judkins trisha.judkins@icloud.com 435-279-7685 Equity Real Estate - Davis

Misty Julander mmjulander@gmail.com 435-720-3186 Equity Real Estate-Davis

Kristy Kaminska kristy@kdappraisals.com 801-499-1772 CU Appraisals

Annisha Kartchner annishakartchner@gmail.com 435-225-5203 All American Brigham

Matt Kartchner mattkartchner00@gmail.com 435-225-9994 All American Brigham

Hayley Kearl utahprorealtor@gmail.com 435-764-2809 Equity Real Estate - Davis

Pat Kerby pmkerby2010@gmail.com 435-279-3207 Perfect Fit Real Estate

Eric Lee brokerericlee@gmail.com 801-651-3071 Equity Real Estate-Davis

Wendy Lindauer wendylindauer8@gmail.com 435-720-1862 Equity Real Estate-Davis

Jaxon Lish jaxonlish@yahoo.com 435-279-6035 Lish Realty

Todd Lish toddlish@yahoo.com 435-279-7300 Lish Realty

John Losee johnalosee@gmail.com 435-881-7517 Capener & Company

Trent Loveland trentloveland1@gmail.com 435-754-5895 Equity Real Estate - Bear River

Gary Madsen gmadsen@email.com 801-546-1796 Coldwell Banker Tremonton

Max Madsen madmaxtherealtor@gmail.com 435-230-5748 Coldwell Banker Tremonton

Janell McFall janell.utrealtor@gmail.com 435-339-3211 Equity Real Estate-Davis

Rebecca McMurdie becky@loriwlee.com 801-668-4323 Besst Realty - North Ogden

Mariah Mecham mariah@brgut.com 801-668-1999 Besst Realty - North Ogden

Kimberly Merrell kimberly.merrell.2626@gmail.com 912-288-2626 Farmhouse Realty Group

Justin Merrill utahsappraiser@gmail.com 801-671-8684 Accessible Residential Solutions

Rick Meyers rickmeyers13@hotmail.com 801-897-4731 Besst Realty Group - North Ogden

Erin Miller erin@brgut.com 801-564-4025 Besst Realty Group - North Ogden

Malone Molgard malonemolgard@gmail.com 435-730-1752 Equity Real Estate-Davis

Sean Moser sean.moser@hotmail.com 435-915-6661 Coldwell Banker Tremonton

Cory Nelson aare1cory@gmail.com 435-279-3456 Perfect Fit Real Estate

Nicole Nielsen nicolenielsen@live.com 435-881-7803 Equity Real Estate - Davis

Russell Orchard rusorchard@gmail.com 801-556-4441 Century 21 Everest

Anna Olson usuaggie2001@yahoolcom 435-740-0237 Besst Realty Group - Brigham

Kevin Packer kpsoldmyhome@gmail.com 435-720-0422 All Pro Real Estate
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Bryan Palmer palmerhometeam@gmail.com 435-630-7219 Equity Real Estate-Davis

Shelby Palmer shelbyfentonpalmer@gmail.com 435-225-4587 Equity Real Estate - Davis

Shirlene Peck s.peck@air2data.com 435-730-1001 Canyon Gate

Steve Perry steveperrysold@gmail.com 801-680-2282 Presidio Real Estate Logan

Kamron Petersen kam@brgut.com 801-628-5749 Besst Realty - North Ogden

Scott Petersen scottpetersengroup@gmail.com 801-529-0800 Besst Realty - North Ogden

Jami Poppleton jamilynpoppleton@gmail.com 435-225-0109 Salt Creek Realty

Blaine Potter bbpotter56@gmail.com 435-279-3331 Coldwell Banker Tremonton

Gary Potter garyspotter@yahoo.com 435-279-3900 Coldwell Banker Tremonton

Staci Powell staci@myutrealestate.com 801-913-2463 All American Realty - Salt Lake

Jessica Prestwich jessica.prestwich@gmail.com 801-644-6736 Equity Real Estate - Davis

Amie Rasmussen-Jensen amiejensenhomes@gmail.com 801-913-1045 Farmhouse Realty Group

Mandi Richens mrose1096@yahoo.com 801-814-8865 Besst Realty Group - North Ogden

Marie Robbins robbinsrealestate@gmail.com 208-760-0156 Salt Creek Realty

Brittany Roberts brittany.roberts.realestate@gmail.com 801-745-5317 Perfect Fit Real Estate

Sherri Robinson sherrisellsutah@gmail.com 435-225-4126 Century 21 Everest

Diane Rockwood dkrockwood@comcast.net 801-510-3619 Besst Realty North Ogden

Matthew Roe roemj98@gmail.com 801-719-7550 Equity Real Estate-Davis

Kennedy Rogers kennedymadsen@gmail.com 801-940-1818 Besst Realty North Ogden

Gene Rohweder doughboy4363@gmail.com 435-919-6466 Perfect Fit Real Estate

Brian Rose bfr1978@gmail.com 435-512-6539 All American Brigham

Brittnee Roskelley broskelleyrealty@gmail.com 435-237-8311 Equity Real Estate - Davis

Angie Rountree angie@air2data.com 435-730-2253 Canyon Gate

Amy Rupp amy.rupp@engelvoelkers.com 435-760-3286 Engel & Voelkers Logan

Karen Rustan karenrustan@yahoo.com 435-279-0036 Coldwell Banker Brigham

Kaydee Nelson Scott kaydeeminer@hotmail.com 435-230-4383 Equity Real Estate-Davis

Lizbeth Silva lizbetheh@hotmail.com 435-764-9556 Coldwell Banker Tremonton

Chase Smith chase180@gmail.com 435-225-3589 All American Brigham

Jennifer Smith jen.farmhouserealtor@gmail.com 801-649-7675 Farmhouse Realty Group

Randi Smith randi.s@c21naomi.com 435-230-0562 Century 21 Naomi

Jan Sorensen jan1of3@gmail.com 435-760-8928 Coldwell Banker Tremonton

Dallan Stephens dallanstephens@gmail.com 435-553-9800 House To Home

Douglas Stewart doug@platinuminsgroup.com 801-391-9797 Besst Realty- North Ogden
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Fredrick Teichert fred@equityutah.com 801-979-5171 Equity Real Estate-Davis

Brinley Richards Thomas brilney@brgut.com 435-237-7894 Besst Realty Group Brigham

Darby Thomas darby@brgut.com 801-389-6304 Besst Realty - North Ogden

Hollie Thomas holliejosellshomes@gmail.com 435-279-4105 Coldwell Banker Tremonton

Jim Thomas jhthomas14@gmail.com 435-279-4146 Coldwell Banker Tremonton

Bev Thompson bev4homes@yahoo.com 435-279-6068 Coldwell Banker Tremonton

Heidi Thompson Heidi.equityrealestate@gmail.com 435-279-4443 Equity Real Estate-Davis

Kodee Thompson kodeethomas99@gmail.com 435-279-6017 Coldwell Banker Tremonton

Cindy Tugaw cindytugaw@yahoo.com 435-730-2030 Real Estate Values

Stefanie Tugaw-Madsen stefanietugaw@realtor.com 435-452-8203 Coldwell Banker Brigham

Craig Turner gct@westernagcredit.com 435-752-2146 Western Ag Credit (Appraiser)

Elisha Ward elisha.ward@gmail.com 435-230-0776 Besst Realty - North Ogden

Craig Warren cw@craigwarrenappraisal.com 435-881-0911 Craig Warren Appriasal

Becky Westover realtorbeckywestover@gmail.com 435-730-0984 Equity Real Estate-Davis

Lori Yeates lori.yeates@yahoo.com 435-730-6107 Coldwell Banker Brigham

Jette Youngblood jette@jetteyoungblood.com 435-770-8840 Engel & Voelkers Logan

Jessica Zielinsky bostonlvr4@hotmail.com 801-557-2685 Besst Realty Group - Brigham

Chris Macfarlane brighamtremontonboard@gmail.com 316-925-1196 AE BTBR
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